
Scotland & Ireland 
Piers White
Account Manager
Phone: 01483 917580 
Email: piers.white@whitesales.co.uk

South 
Euan Davies 
Account Manager
Phone: 07824 089480
Email: euan.davies@whitesales.co.uk

North

Tony Chattell
Account Manager
Phone: 07584 140336
Email: tony.chattell@whitesales.co.uk

Whitesales Regional Contacts 

Glenn Knight
New Business Development
Phone: 07557 230476
Email: glenn.knight@whitesales.co.uk

Account Manager - Merchant 
Phone: 07469 031602
Email: ian.smales@whitesales.co.uk

LONDON

North & South

Cranleigh depot

Nationwide

Build your exact product in a 
few easy steps with our online 
configurator, Rufus!  
www.whitesales.co.uk/RUFUS

Nationwide

Surveyor
Phone: 07733 475644 Email: 
geoff@whitesales.co.uk

Nationwide

Whitesales   Europa House   Alfold Road   Cranleigh   GU6 8NQ 
01483 917580   sales@whitesales.co.uk   whitesales.co.uk

Geoff Melton-Smith Ian Smales




